Model 530 & 530 R LED Light Source
Single & Dual Wavelength
25 Rt. 31 S, Ste. C 2030, Pennington, NJ   08534    URL:  http://www.cercis.com
TEL:  609-737-5120  FAX:  609-564-0546         EMAIL:  info@cercis.com
   Cercis 530 & 530 R Series LED Light Sources are full-
feature handheld instruments for use in multimode optical fiber
applications. The 530S or 530D contain single or dual LED
sources, respectively. The 530SR or 5230DR includes an

1
2
Part Number Ordering Information
530S-1321NA 1310 nm Surface-Emitting LED
530S-8521NA   850 nm Surface-Emitting LED
530S-8H21NF   850 nm SLED High Power
530S-65M1NF   650 nm Surface-Emitting LED
530D-8522NA   850/1300 nm Dual ELED Source
530DR8321NA 850/1300 nm SLED Src w/ RS232
530D-8332NF 850/1300 nm SLED Src, 62.5/125 MMF
530SR8H21NA 850 nm SLED High Power w/ RS232
RWindows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
Model 530 / 530 R with Model 510 or 610 OPM
Part Number Accessories Ordering Information
A604N Adapter 120V, 9V, 500mA, 1.3mm cntr neg